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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 1
Pl Name Kat Zeit
1 H19L-, H35- (20) 6,0 km 75 Hm 24 P
1(71) 2(80) 3(47) 4(48) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(52) 9(53) 10(54) 11(55) 12(56) 13(57) 14(58)
15(59) 16(60) 17(61) 18(62) 19(63) 20(64) 21(65) 22(66) 23(39) 24(100) Ziel
1 Guillaume Wyrsch H19L 36:26 1:00 2:40 4:33 7:23 8:58 10:35 12:27 13:25 15:04 15:34 17:06 18:52  20:16 22:08
TSV Worpswede 1:00 1:40 1:53 2:50 1:35 1:37 1:52 0:58 1:39 0:30 1:32 1:46 1:24 1:52
23:29 24:05 26:25  27:12 28:37 29:51  30:38 34:06 35:43  36:02 36:26
1:21 0:36 2:20 0:47 1:25 1:14 0:47 3:28 1:37 0:19 0:24
2 Till Finkenstadt H19L 39:16 1:12 3:06 4:58 7:45 9:25 11:11 13:06 14:07 16:00 16:36 18:25 20:50 22:18 24:09
OLV Uslar 1:12 1:54 1:52 2:47 1:40 1:46 1:55 1:.01 1:53 0:36 1:49 2:25 1:28 1:51
25:29 26:06 28:24 29:14 30:41 31:53 32:39 36:17 38:34  38:53 39:16
1:20 0:37 2:18 0:50 1:27 1:12 0:46 3:38 2:17 0:19 0:23
3 Christoph Hofmeist H35 43:52 1:05 3:37 5:06 8:07 9:48 11:18 13:08 14:25 16:30 17:09 19:04 21:06 22:46 25:11
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:05 2:32 1:29 3:01 1:41 1:30 1:50 1:17 2:05 0:39 1:55 2:02 1:40 2:25
27:35 28:14 30:50 32:09 33:44 35:56 36:55 41:11 43:08 43:26 43:52
2:24 0:39 2:36 1:19 1:35 2:12 0:59 4:16 1:57 0:18 0:26
4 Sergei Roskop H35 46:40 1:07 2:45 4:27 7:39 9:19 10:56 13:00 14:07 15:58 16:36 18:35 21:02 23:01 25:33
Braunschweiger MT 1:07 1:38 1:42 3:12 1:40 1:37 2:04 1:07 1:51 0:38 1:59 2:27 1:59 2:32
27:30 28:11 30:41 32:11 34:07 35:49 36:54 43:00 45:51 46:09 46:40
1:57 0:41 2:30 1:30 1:56 1:42 1:05 6:06 2:51 0:18 0:31
5 Jan Schliebener H19L 47:02 1:14 2:55 4:42 8:20 9:57 11:29 13:35 14:54 17:02 17:35 19:20 22:52 25:08 27:29
OLV Uslar 1:14 1:41 1:47 3:38 1:37 1:32 2:06 1:19 2:08 0:33 1:45 3:32 2:16 2:21
29:11 29:59 32:53  33:58 35:37 37:14  38:13 42:39 46:09 46:32 47:02
1:42 0:48 2:54 1:05 1:39 1:37 0:59 4:26 3:30 0:23 0:30
6 Nilas Stamer H19L 50:01 0:58 6:16 7:47 11:17 12:48 14:14 16:13 17:21 20:03 20:34 22:21 24:18 25:46 27:56
MTK Bad Harzburg 0:58 5:18 1:31 3:30 1:31 1:26 1:59 1:08 2:42 0:31 1:47 1:57 1:28 2:10
29:53 30:29 33:23  34:33 36:13 39:39 40:46 46:30 49:22 49:40 50:01
1:57 0:36 2:54 1:10 1:40 3:26 1:07 5:44 2:52 0:18 0:21
7 Till Buchberger H19L 50:47 1:25 10:10 11:33 16:51 18:18 20:25 22:36 23:35 25:23 25:59 27:36 29:48 31:15 33:27
MTV Seesen 1:25 8:45 1:23 5:18 1:27 2:07 2:11 0:59 1:48 0:36 1:37 2:12 1:27 2:12
34:54 35:42 37:59 39:06 40:31 42:07 43:01 48:07 50:00 50:21 50:47 47:07
1:27 0:48 2:17 1:07 1:25 1:36 0:54 5:06 1:53 0:21 0:26 *40
8 Fabian Ulbrich H19L 52:48 1:12 3:41 5:28 9:21 11:28 13:13 15:33 16:52 19:23 21:02 23:10 25:53 28:12 31:31
OLV Uslar 1:12 2:29 1:47 3:53 2:07 1:45 2:20 1:19 2:31 1:39 2:08 2:43 2:19 3:19
33:42 34:35 37:22 39:30 41:25 43:27 44:36 49:42 51:53 52:17 52:48
2:11 0:53 2:47 2:08 1:55 2:02 1:09 5:06 2:11 0:24 0:31
9 Tom Buchholz H19L 53:14 1:06 6:54 9:37 12:55 14:47 16:24 18:24 19:59 22:06 22:45 24:47 26:53 28:52 31:43
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:06 5:48 2:43 3:18 1:52 1:37 2:00 1:35 2:07 0:39 2:02 2:06 1:59 2:51
33141 34:29 37:33 39:08 41:12 44:12 45:10 49:31 52:09 52:33 53:14
1:58 0:48 3:04 1:35 2:04 3:00 0:58 4:21 2:38 0:24 0:41
10 Sergej jun Sonnenb H35 1:01:50 2:03 7:45 9:57 13:34 15:32 17:19 19:38 21:29 24:09 24:56 27:18 30:10 32:27 35:14
Osnabricker TB 2:03 5:42 2:12 3:37 1:58 1:47 2:19 1:51 2:40 0:47 2:22 2:52 2:17 2:47
37:34 38:23 41:35  43:27 45:24 50:07 51:15 56:20 1:00:52 1:01:16 1:01:50
2:20 0:49 3:12 1:52 1:57 4:43 1:08 5:05 4:32 0:24 0:34
11 Malte Finkenstadt  H19L  1:03:18 1:08 8:34 11:33 15:08 17:02 19:52 22:52 24:16 26:47 27:37 29:37 31:52 34:07 36:35
OLV Uslar 1:08 7:26 2:59 3:35 1:54 2:50 3:00 1:24 2:31 0:50 2:00 2:15 2:15 2:28
38:33 39:23 42:18  45:42 47:37 50:24  51:23 1:00:18 1:02:26 1:02:50 1:03:18 57:00
1:58 0:50 2:55 3:24 1:55 2:47 0:59 8:55 2:08 0:24 0:28 *40
12 Sven-Guido Schulz H19L  1:04:25 1:37 5:06 7:09 11:31 15:01 17:27 20:20 21:57 24:26 25:14 28:09 32:20 35:15 38:35
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:37 3:29 2:03 4:22 3:30 2:26 2:53 1:37 2:29 0:48 2:55 4:11 2:55 3:20
41:10 41:55 46:03  47:28 49:21 52:45 53:53 1:00:44 1:03:47 1:04:05 1:04:25
2:35 0:45 4:08 1:25 1:53 3:24 1:08 6:51 3:03 0:18 0:20
13 Niklas Gunther H35 1:49:32 2:05 15:44 19:35 23:14 25:34 27:59 33:25 34:59 37:32 38:28 41:55 59:24 1:04:57 1:07:59
OLV Uslar 2:05 13:39 351 3:39 2:20 2:25 5:26 1:34 2:33 0:56 3:27 17:29 5:33 3:02
1:10:36  1:12:02 1:15:47 1:17:16 1:19:06 1:30:28 1:32:27 1:39:02 1:48:23 1:48:51 1:49:32
2:37 1:26 3:45 1:29 1:50 11:22 1:59 6:35 9:21 0:28 0:41
Andrej Sonnenberg H35 Fehlst 2:10 3:43 5:15 7:46 9:20 10:47 12:40 13:36 15:26 15:54 17:26 19:11 23:06 25:02
Osnabriicker TB 2:10 1:33 1:32 2:31 1:34 1:27 1:53 0:56 1:50 0:28 1:32 1:45 3:55 1:56
26:44 27:33 29:46  31:.09 32:55 34:16 - 37:59 40:09 40:26 40:49
1:42 0:49 2:13 1:23 1:46 1:21 3:43 2:10 0:17 0:23
AK Leon Kollenbach H19L 47:17 1:06 3:.01 4:57 8:14 10:02 11:58 14:05 15:29 18:39 19:23 21:17 23:52 25:43 28:17
Ski-Club Helsa 1:06 1:55 1:56 3:17 1:48 1:56 2:07 1:24 3:10 0:44 1:54 2:35 1:51 2:34
30:12 30:51 33:37 35:20 37:03 38:55 39:59 44:19 46:33 46:52 47:17
1:55 0:39 2:46 1:43 1:43 1:52 1:04 4:20 2:14 0:19 0:25
AK Markus Muller H19L 54:33 1:10 9:02 10:52 14:48 16:24 18:39 20:39 21:39 23:33 24:13 26:45 29:09 31:10 33:40
OSC Kassel 1:10 7:52 1:50 3:56 1:36 2:15 2:00 1:00 1:54 0:40 2:32 2:24 2:01 2:30
35:21 36:03 38:42 40:12 42:32 44:36 45:45 50:41 53:43 54:05 54:33
1:41 0:42 2:39 1:30 2:20 2:04 1:09 4:56 3:02 0:22 0:28
AK Andreas Katschano H35 1:01:32 1:33 7:40 11:09 15:08 17:35 19:20 22:24 23:53 26:17 26:59 29:04 31:41 33:53 36:47
ohne Verein 1:33 6:07 3:29 3:59 2:27 1:45 3:04 1:29 2:24 0:42 2:05 2:37 2:12 2:54
38:37 39:25 42:33 4551 48:04 50:37 51:44 57:50 1:00:36 1:01:03 1:01:32
1:50 0:48 3:08 3:18 2:13 2:33 1:07 6:06 2:46 0:27 0:29
AK Yauheni Baltramun H19L  1:52:56 2:20 5:19 7:22 14:45 19:22 24:30 2731 29:35 47:20 48:10 51:44 57:06 59:46 1:02:57
Eridan Club 2:20 2:59 2:03 7:23 4:37 5:08 3:01 2:04 17:45 0:50 3:34 5:22 2:40 3:11
1:18:38 1:20:08 1:23:58 1:26:20 1:28:20 1:30:28 1:31:40 1:47:45 1:51:53 1:52:20 1:52:56 1:52:22
15:41 1:30 3:50 2:22 2:00 2:08 1:12 16:05 4:08 0:27 0:36 *100
Jakob Eberwien H19L N Ang
OLV Uslar
AK Konrad Stamer H19L N Ang
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Pl Name Kat Zeit
2: D19L-, H18-, H45- (30) 4,7km 70 Hm 21P
1(71) 2(80) 3(47) 4(53) 5(54) 6(76) 7(55) 8(74) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(59) 13(60) 14(61)
15(62) 16(64) 17(65) 18(69) 19(66) 20(39) 21(100) Ziel
1 Eike Bruns H45 33:54 1:11 3:14 4:38 5:55 6:31 8:01 8:23 9:17 11:00 12:49 15:30 17:16 18:04 20:49
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:11 2:03 1:24 1:17 0:36 1:30 0:22 0:54 1:43 1:49 2:41 1:46 0:48 2:45
22:05 25:00 26:04  28:09 30:43 33:05 33:27 33:54
1:16 2:55 1:04 2:05 2:34 2:22 0:22 0:27
2 Rolf Breckle H45 35:00 1:25 3:30 5:16 6:23 7:03 8:37 9:02 10:04 11:53 13:36 16:03 18:00 18:44 21:27
Bovender SV 1:25 2:05 1:46 1:07 0:40 1:34 0:25 1:02 1:49 1:43 2:27 1:57 0:44 2:43
22:55 26:02 27:14 29:12 31:50 34:09 34:28 35:00
1:28 3:07 1:12 1:58 2:38 2:19 0:19 0:32
3 Gerrit Rode H45 36:22 1:49 3:39 5:35 6:41 7:23 8:59 9:22 10:13 12:00 13:50 16:21 18:11 19:13 22:04
TSV Worpswede 1:49 1:50 1:56 1:06 0:42 1:36 0:23 0:51 1:47 1:50 2:31 1:50 1:02 2:51
23:29 27:54 28:54 30:46 33:21 35:44  36:00 36:22
1:25 4:25 1:00 1:52 2:35 2:23 0:16 0:22
4 Joachim Stamer H45 37:45 1:14 3:22 5:07 6:15 6:50 8:29 8:52 9:46 11:42 14:14 16:46 18:35 19:18 21:55
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:14 2:08 1:45 1:08 0:35 1:39 0:23 0:54 1:56 2:32 2:32 1:49 0:43 2:37
23:03 29:14 30:22 32:27 34:52 37:.00 37:19 37:45
1:08 6:11 1:08 2:05 2:25 2:08 0:19 0:26
5 Thorsten Weigert H45 39:46 1:21 3:11 5:01 6:16 6:52 8:22 8:47 9:40 11:20 13:36 16:21 18:18 21:26 23:56
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:21 1:50 1:50 1:15 0:36 1:30 0:25 0:53 1:40 2:16 2:45 1:57 3:08 2:30
25:06 31:16 32:17 34:05 36:56 39:01 39:22 39:46
1:10 6:10 1:01 1:48 2:51 2:05 0:21 0:24
6 Lina Buchberger D19L 40:14 1:20 3:38 6:36 7:53 8:33 10:20 11:20 12:16 14:02 15:49 18:12 19:54  21:10 23:43
MTV Seesen 1:20 2:18 2:58 1:17 0:40 1:47 1:00 0:56 1:46 1:47 2:23 1:42 1:16 2:33
25:34 29:05 30:07 34:28 37:06 39:28 39:48 40:14
1:51 3:31 1:02 4:21 2:38 2:22 0:20 0:26
7 Maik Schweizer H18 42:21 1:19 6:35 8:11 12:54 13:34 15:10 15:36 16:24 18:06 19:57 22:27 24:18 25:10 28:10
MTV Seesen 1:19 5:16 1:36 4:43 0:40 1:36 0:26 0:48 1:42 1:51 2:30 1:51 0:52 3:00
29:37 34.01 34:56 36:47 39:28 41:47 42:02 42:21
1:27 4:24 0:55 1:51 2:41 2:19 0:15 0:19
8 Jan Knaup H45 42:32 1:47 5:22 7:48 9:09 9:57 11:43 12:13 13:12 15:28 17:23 20:11 22:16 23:07 26:27
Braunschweiger MT 1:47 3:35 2:26 1:21 0:48 1:46 0:30 0:59 2:16 1:55 2:48 2:05 0:51 3:20
28:15 32:19 33:31 35:48 38:44 41:42 42:05 42:32
1:48 4:04 1:12 2:17 2:56 2:58 0:23 0:27
9 Ann-Charlotte Vahlb D19L 45:26 1:29 5:07 7:22 8:54 9:34 11:44 12:12 14:28 16:32 18:50 21:40 23:52 24:51 28:38
TG 1860 Munden 1:29 3:38 2:15 1:32 0:40 2:10 0:28 2:16 2:04 2:18 2:50 2:12 0:59 3:47
30:09 34:03 35:09 38:14 41:13 44:39 45:00 45:26
1:31 3:54 1:06 3:05 2:59 3:26 0:21 0:26
10 Juha Heikkila H45 46:41 1:37 3:59 6:00 7:33 8:21 10:22 10:54 12:09 14:30 16:51 20:19 23:19 24:21 28:07
TSV Worpswede 1:37 2:22 2:01 1:33 0:48 2:01 0:32 1:15 2:21 2:21 3:28 3:00 1:02 3:46
29:57 35:12 36:36  39:09 43:05 45:50  46:15 46:41
1:50 5:15 1:24 2:33 3:56 2:45 0:25 0:26
11 Paulo Urzua Torres H45 49:05 5:20 9:20 11:09 12:27 13:08 14:56 15:22 16:29 18:25 21:45 25:03 27:24  29:29 32:14
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 5:20 4:00 1:49 1:18 0:41 1:48 0:26 1:07 1:56 3:20 3:18 2:21 2:05 2:45
33:32 38:27 39:53  42:09 45:07 48:22 48:44 49:05
1:18 4:55 1:26 2:16 2:58 3:15 0:22 0:21
12 Oliver Hillebrandt H45 49:11 1:23 5:28 6:58 8:15 8:50 10:35 11:00 11:55 13:48 16:40 19:17 21:24  22:17 25:27
OLV Uslar 1:23 4:05 1:30 1:17 0:35 1:45 0:25 0:55 1:53 2:52 2:37 2:07 0:53 3:10
26:54 32:28 33:37 36:35 44:15 48:14  48:36 49:11
1:27 5:34 1:09 2:58 7:40 3:59 0:22 0:35
13 Jorg Kleinholz-Mew H45 49:51 1:45 3:54 5:47 7:08 13:23 15:38 16:09 17:09 19:09 20:56 23:58 25:44 26:30 29:07
TuS Bothfeld 04 1:45 2:09 1:53 1:21 6:15 2:15 0:31 1:00 2:00 1:47 3:02 1:46 0:46 2:37
30:29 38:41 39:47 42:33 46:04 49:06 49:24 49:51
1:22 8:12 1:06 2:46 3:31 3:02 0:18 0:27
14 Hannes Mdhring H18 50:07 1:36 4:14 7:07 9:42 10:27 11:59 12:26 13:17 15:44 18:07 20:53 22:48 23:36 26:34
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:36 2:38 2:53 2:35 0:45 1:32 0:27 0:51 2:27 2:23 2:46 1:55 0:48 2:58
29:04 33:57 34:56  37:03 46:31 49:10  49:33 50:07
2:30 4:53 0:59 2:07 9:28 2:39 0:23 0:34
15 Constantin Jacob F H18 52:07 1:46 7:46 9:46 11:01 11:52 13:48 14:14 15:15 17:41 19:59 22:56 24:56 25:40 28:31
TSV Worpswede 1:46 6:00 2:00 1:15 0:51 1:56 0:26 1:.01 2:26 2:18 2:57 2:00 0:44 2:51
32:38 36:10 37:02 38:59 48:33 51:14 51:34 52:07 41:30
4:07 3:32 0:52 1:57 9:34 2:41 0:20 0:33 *40
16 Solia Stamer D19L 52:58 3:10 10:46 12:59 14:29 15:20 17:22 17:51 19:00 21:10 23:22 26:16 28:01 29:13 32:22
MTK Bad Harzburg 3:10 7:36 2:13 1:30 0:51 2:02 0:29 1:09 2:10 2:12 2:54 1:45 1:12 3:09
35:45 42:30 43:45  46:33 49:44 52:08 52:29 52:58
3:23 6:45 1:15 2:48 3:11 2:24 0:21 0:29
17 Pia Buchholz D19L 53:50 2:10 6:09 9:18 10:57 11:42 14:24 14:57 16:06 19:32 21:51 25:53 28:30 29:29 32:53
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:10 3:59 3:09 1:39 0:45 2:42 0:33 1:09 3:26 2:19 4:02 2:37 0:59 3:24
34:28 40:28 41:57 45:18 49:20 52:54 53:20 53:50
1:35 6:00 1:29 3:21 4:02 3:34 0:26 0:30
18 Robert Nuske H45 1:00:42 2:03 4:32 9:13 10:45 11:44 14:08 14:47 16:19 19:10 22:53 26:48 29:55 33:07 37:49
Turn-Klubb zu Han 2:03 2:29 4:41 1:32 0:59 2:24 0:39 1:32 2:51 3:43 3:55 3:.07 3:12 4:42
40:19 45:56 47:32 50:29 54:35 59:47 1:00:11 1:00:42
2:30 5:37 1:36 2:57 4:06 5:12 0:24 0:31
19 Carolin Bernsdorf D19L  1:01:04 2:13 12:50 15:05 16:31 17:25 19:36 20:05 21:13 23:15 25:35 28:37 31:17 33:18 37:43
MTV Seesen 2:13 10:37 2:15 1:26 0:54 2:11 0:29 1:08 2:02 2:20 3:02 2:40 2:01 4:25
39:44 47:53 49:10 52:03 56:44 1:00:11 1:00:35 1:01:04
2:01 8:09 1:17 2:53 4:41 3:27 0:24 0:29
20 Olaf Handtrack H45 1:04:37 2:06 4:35 13:00 15:06 15:54 17:57 18:29 19:41 22:26 25:01 28:11 30:50 33:41 37:26
Eintracht Munster 2 2:06 2:29 8:25 2:06 0:48 2:03 0:32 1:12 2:45 2:35 3:10 2:39 2:51 3:45
39:04 45:41 47:01 50:47 59:15 1:03:42 1:04:07 1:04:37
1:38 6:37 1:20 3:46 8:28 4:27 0:25 0:30
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Pl Name Kat Zeit
2: D19L-, H18-, H45- (30) 4,7km 70 Hm 21P (Forts.)
1(71) 2(80) 3(47) 4(53) 5(54) 6(76) 7(55) 8(74) 9(56) 10(57) 11(58) 12(59) 13(60) 14(61)
15(62) 16(64) 17(65) 18(69) 19(66) 20(39) 21(100) Ziel
21 Michael Hesse H45 1:07:18 3:26 6:49 17:49 19:33 20:36 22:42 23:09 24:27 27:48 32:04 35:26 38:50 40:03 44:53
MTK Bad Harzburg 3:26 3:23 11:00 1:44 1:03 2:06 0:27 1:18 3:21 4:16 3:22 3:24 1:13 4:50
46:49 52:34 54:14 57:57 1:02:56 1:06:12 1:06:50 1:07:18
1:56 5:45 1:40 3:43 4:59 3:16 0:38 0:28
22 Carlotta Haupt D19L  1:16:18 2:48 6:51 10:06 16:56 17:53 20:20 21:07 22:55 27:12 30:30 34:40 38:05 39:57 44:36
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:48 4:03 3:15 6:50 0:57 2:27 0:47 1:48 4:17 3:18 4:10 3:25 1:52 4:39
47:22 54:33 56:38 1:00:38 1:07:16 1:15:22 1:15:47 1:16:18
2:46 7:11 2:05 4:00 6:38 8:06 0:25 0:31
23 Gunnar Grote H45 1:21:10 1:52 15:39 19:55 21:36 22:23 24:42 25:16 27:05 30:25 33:56 37:53 41:50  43:32 48:21
OLV Uslar 1:52 13:47 4:16 1:41 0:47 2:19 0:34 1:49 3:20 3:31 3:57 3:57 1:42 4:49
50:44 59:18 1:01:18 1:06:20 1:14:14 1:19:41 1:20:19 1:21:10
2:23 8:34 2:00 5:02 7:54 5:27 0:38 0:51
24 Michael Galli H45 1:26:01 1:50 5:20 8:43 10:46 11:54 23:03 23:45 25:25 30:47 34:52 39:56 42:58  44:33 55:17
SV Hildesia Diekhol 1:50 3:30 3:23 2:03 1:08 11:09 0:42 1:40 5:22 4:05 5:04 3:02 1:35 10:44
57:38 1:04:56 1:06:50 1:12:58 1:20:33 1:25:08 1:25:33 1:26:01
2:21 7:18 1:54 6:08 7:35 4:35 0:25 0:28
25 Alfonso Cuesta Her H45 1:48:26 3:18 8:31 13:47 16:13 17:39 20:25 21:18 23:13 28:27 36:54 43:23 50:56 53:57 1:03:38
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 3:18 5:13 5:16 2:26 1:26 2:46 0:53 1:55 5:14 8:27 6:29 7:33 3:.01 9:41
1:08:29 1:19:07 1:21:46 1:29:26 1:36:43 1:47:11 1:47:43 1:48:26
4:51 10:38 2:39 7:40 7:17 10:28 0:32 0:43
AK Paula Starke D19L 42:13 1:27 3:33 5:30 7:01 7:45 9:45 10:13 11:16 13:16 15:25 18:29 20:53 21:51 24:38
USV TU Dresden 1:27 2:06 1:57 1:31 0:44 2:00 0:28 1:03 2:00 2:09 3:04 2:24 0:58 2:47
26:11 31:58 33:03 35:.05 38:50 41:15 41:40 42:13 39:44
1:33 5:47 1:05 2:02 3:45 2:25 0:25 0:33 *40
AK Olesia Mordikova D19L Fehlst 2:55 8:21 9:51 13:24 15:27 20:40  21:02 22:03 33:26 35:10 @ - 41:15  42:02 45:21
ohne Verein 2:55 5:26 1:30 3:33 2:03 5:13 0:22 1:.01 11:23 1:44 6:05 0:47 3:19
48:12 51:48 52:48 54:55 57:28 1:01:18 1:01:38 1:02:08 17:27
2:51 3:36 1:00 2:07 2:33 3:50 0:20 0:30 *55
AK Hanna Mokharava D19L  1:02:42 3:09 5:46 7:57 9:48 10:36 12:37 13:17 14:34 18:36 21:03 24:30 29:02 32:42 36:59
Eridan Club 3:09 2:37 2:11 1:51 0:48 2:01 0:40 1:17 4:02 2:27 3:27 4:32 3:40 4:17
39:13 49:47 51:27 54:54 58:45 1:01:37 1:02:09 1:02:42
2:14 10:34 1:40 3:27 351 2:52 0:32 0:33
Christoph Napp H45 N Ang
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
Erik Urzua Wohrer H18 N Ang
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
3: D-18, D35-, H-16 (10) 3,6 km 60 Hm 16 P
1(46) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(76) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59) 10(60) 11(64) 12(65) 13(69) 14(40)
15(39) 16(100) Ziel
1 Karla Breckle D18 27:46 2:03 3:33 4:44 5:23 6:59 9:14 11:59 15:41 17:32 18:17 19:55 20:49 23:12 25:53
Bovender SV 2:03 1:30 1:11 0:39 1:36 2:15 2:45 3:42 1:51 0:45 1:38 0:54 2:23 2:41
27:04 27:24 27:46
1:11 0:20 0:22
2 Anna Weigert D18 29:49 1:53 4:20 5:39 6:17 8:07 12:11 14:24 17:10 19:23 20:09 21:43 22:36 25:09 27:46
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:53 2:27 1:19 0:38 1:50 4:04 2:13 2:46 2:13 0:46 1:34 0:53 2:33 2:37
29:05 29:24 29:49
1:19 0:19 0:25
3 Marie Hofmeister D35 30:51 2:15 4:00 5:24 6:07 7:50 10:38 13:10 15:54 18:05 19:02 21:15 22:21 24:44 27:55
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:15 1:45 1:24 0:43 1:43 2:48 2:32 2:44 2:11 0:57 2:13 1:06 2:23 3:11
30:01 30:23 30:51
2:06 0:22 0:28
4 Jule Weigert D18 32:13 1:56 3:48 5:28 6:12 8:04 10:50 13:14 16:14 18:29 19:22 21:53 23:12 26:13 29:59
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 1:56 1:52 1:40 0:44 1:52 2:46 2:24 3:00 2:15 0:53 2:31 1:19 3:01 3:46
31:24 31:49 32:13
1:25 0:25 0:24
5 Anke von Gaza D35 36:22 2:34 4:39 6:44 7:31 9:30 12:38 15:49 19:18 22:14 23:18 25:50 27:30 30:18 33:43
OLV Uslar 2:34 2:05 2:05 0:47 1:59 3:08 3:11 3:29 2:56 1:04 2:32 1:40 2:48 3:25
35:19 35:46 36:22
1:36 0:27 0:36
6 Rut Stark D18 40:00 2:38 4:54 6:59 7:46 10:10 13:29 16:41 21:35 24:17 26:03 28:56 30:27 33:26 37:06
MTV Seesen 2:38 2:16 2:05 0:47 2:24 3:19 3:12 4:54 2:42 1:46 2:53 1:31 2:59 3:40
39:02 39:31 40:00
1:56 0:29 0:29
7 Quinn Enoch D35 43:20 4:16 7:38 9:21 10:25 12:48 17:35 21:36 25:18 28:11 29:35 32:14 33:48 36:57 40:30
Turn-Klubb zu Han 4:16 3:22 1:43 1:04 2:23 4:47 4:01 3:42 2:53 1:24 2:39 1:34 3:09 3:33
42:23 42:50 43:20
1:53 0:27 0:30
8 Nicole Frank D35 1:01:20 3:17 6:21 8:53 11:37 14:27 18:21 22:53 28:54 32:33 35:02 44:48 46:22 50:54 55:46
SV Hildesia Diekhol 3:17 3:04 2:32 2:44 2:50 3:54 4:32 6:01 3:39 2:29 9:46 1:34 4:32 4:52
59:06 1:00:41 1:01:20
3:20 1:35 0:39
Dorothea Kirves D35 Aufg 3:08 6:49 11:25  12:46 A R e
TG 1860 Minden 3:08 3:141 4:36 1:21 4:26
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Pl Name Kat Zeit
3: D-18, D35-, H-16 (10) 3,6 km 60 Hm 16 P (Forts.)
1(46) 2(47) 3(53) 4(54) 5(76) 6(56) 7(57) 8(58) 9(59) 10(60) 11(64) 12(65) 13(69) 14(40)
15(39) 16(100) Ziel
AK Renée Schwartz D35 41:28 2:40 5:22 7:13 8:15 10:55 14:13 17:57 22:08 26:03 27:42 30:24 31:46 34:56 38:28
OSC Kassel 2:40 2:42 1:51 1:02 2:40 3:18 3:44 4:11 3:55 1:39 2:42 1:22 3:10 3:32
40:20 40:59 41:28
1:52 0:39 0:29
4: H19K-, H55- (14) 3,1km 50 Hm 15P
1(45) 2(80) 3(47) 4(76) 5(75) 6(57) 7(44) 8(42) 9(65) 10(64) 11(60) 12(59) 13(40) 14(39)
15(100) Ziel
1 Andreas Quandt H19K 29:00 1:14 3:00 4:39 5:57 7:08 10:44 12:25 15:14 18:19 19:22 20:48 21:42 25:28 28:01
Bovender SV 1:14 1:46 1:39 1:18 1:11 3:36 1:41 2:49 3:05 1:03 1:26 0:54 3:46 2:33
28:24 29:00
0:23 0:36
2 Henning Bruns H55 30:39 1:28 3:31 5:57 7:16 9:06 12:07 13:44 15:12 18:42 20:05 22:09 23:24 28:06 29:40
MTK Bad Harzburg 1:28 2:03 2:26 1:19 1:50 3:.01 1:37 1:28 3:30 1:23 2:04 1:15 4:42 1:34
30:08 30:39
0:28 0:31
3 Michael Schwien H55 30:55 1:29 3:11 6:10 7:33 8:55 11:50 13:52 15:21 18:33 19:56 21:34 22:46 27:28 30:05
SC Klecken 1:29 1:42 2:59 1:23 1:22 2:55 2:02 1:29 3:12 1:23 1:38 1:12 4:42 2:37
30:29 30:55
0:24 0:26
4 Alexey Kupriyanov H19K 33:25 1:29 4:29 6:51 8:18 10:16 13:16 14:35 15:53 19:07 23:10 25:00 26:34  31:.01 32:34
Turn-Klubb zu Han 1:29 3:00 2:22 1:27 1:58 3:00 1:19 1:18 3:14 4:03 1:50 1:34 4:27 1:33
33:00 33:25
0:26 0:25
5 Luis Moreton H55 37:46 1:49 4:07 7:08 8:47 10:41 14:04 16:23 17:48 22:15 23:37 26:00 27:28 32:20 36:38
Turn-Klubb zu Han 1:49 2:18 3:01 1:39 1:54 3:23 2:19 1:25 4:27 1:22 2:23 1:28 4:52 4:18
37:05 37:46
0:27 0:41
6 Jens Struckmann H55 38:23 1:48 3:49 5:54 9:23 10:45 15:54 17:46 19:04 22:08 26:47 28:44 30:24 35:35 37:17
Braunschweiger MT 1:48 2:.01 2:05 3:29 1:22 5:09 1:52 1:18 3:04 4:39 1:57 1:40 5:11 1:42
37:45 38:23
0:28 0:38
7 Werner Drese H55 42:42 1:55 12:04 14:39 16:07 18:53 22:14  23:59 25:16 29:26 30:48 32:45 34:03 39:10 41:36
OLV Uslar 1:55 10:09 2:35 1:28 2:46 3:21 1:45 1:17 4:10 1:22 1:57 1:18 5:07 2:26
42:07 42:42
0:31 0:35
8 Sven Buchholz H55 44:03 2:11 4:48 7:43 9:09 11:07 20:23 22:25 23:51 28:13 30:03 32:50 34:41  40:01 42:56
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:11 2:37 2:55 1:26 1:58 9:16 2:02 1:26 4:22 1:50 2:47 1:51 5:20 2:55
43:28 44:03
0:32 0:35
9 Thomas Gortelmeye H55 1:01:07 3:07 8:01 11:38 14:21 17:10 25:23 28:30 30:29 36:28 38:57 43:03 46:18 55:53 59:06
MTK Bad Harzburg 3:07 4:54 3:37 2:43 2:49 8:13 3:07 1:59 5:59 2:29 4:06 3:15 9:35 3:13
1:00:07 1:01:07
1:01 1:00
10 Guido Gehrmann H55 1:46:12 2:31 8:34 28:01 30:44 33:36 41:08 43:52 46:39 55:53 58:33 1:04:19 1:11:31 1:34:38 1:44:30
MTK Bad Harzburg 2:31 6:03 19:27 2:43 2:52 7:32 2:44 2:47 9:14 2:40 5:46 7:12 23:07 9:52
1:45:28 1:46:12
0:58 0:44
AK Stefan Kénig H55 30:00 1:28 3:03 5:06 6:15 7:44 10:33  11:50 13:55 16:53  18:12 19:50 20:53  27:17 29:02
OLG Ortenau 1:28 1:35 2:03 1:09 1:29 2:49 1:17 2:05 2:58 1:19 1:38 1:03 6:24 1:45
29:23 30:00
0:21 0:37
